
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jarvis Parkinson - (387445) - Chelsea & Westminster SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

49.81 832 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

49.84 831 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

50.02 822 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

50.19 813 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

50.28 809 F 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

50.34 806 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

50.44 801 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

50.53 797 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

50.61 793 F 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

50.65 791 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Chelsea&West 1

50.70 789 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

50.72 788 H 07/03/20 Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Chelsea&West 1

50.76 786 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

50.81 784 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Essex 1

50.83 783 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

50.88 781 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

50.91 779 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

50.93 778 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

50.96 777 C 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

50.99 776 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

51.07 772 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

51.08 772 F 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

51.09 771 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

51.14 769 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

51.22 765 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

51.30 762 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

51.34 760 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1
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51.34 760 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

51.37 759 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

51.39 758 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

51.45 755 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

51.45 755 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

51.49 753 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

51.56 750 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

51.56 750 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

51.60 748 F 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

51.74 742 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Derby 1

52.00 731 H 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

52.05 729 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

52.15 725 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh  1

52.53 709 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

52.69 703 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

52.77 700 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

53.05 689  04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

53.08 688 F 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

53.39 676 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

53.41 675 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

53.45 673 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

53.47 673 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

53.82 660 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

53.93 656 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

54.04 652 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.09 650 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

54.17 647 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.17 647 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

54.39 639 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

54.40 639 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

54.55 633 R 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.68 629 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.93 620 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

55.35 606 F 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

55.64 597 F 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

55.88 589 F 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

56.22 579 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

56.35 575 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

56.40 573 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 1

56.56 568 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

57.57 539 R 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

57.65 537 H 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

57.85 531 F 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

58.07 525 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

59.05 499 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

59.35 492 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

59.75 482 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

59.81 480 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

59.89 479 F 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:00.37 467 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:01.54 441 H 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:02.13 429 F 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:02.19 427 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

1:02.47 422 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
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1:03.06 410 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:03.44 403 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:04.02 392 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.17 389 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:06.61 348 F 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:07.20 339 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:08.36 322 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:09.18 310 H 20/06/09 North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:10.69 291 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

1:11.70 279 H 13/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:12.05 275 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.72 788 H 07/03/20 Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Chelsea&West 1

50.28 809 F 21/02/20 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

50.44 801 F 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

51.22 765 H 08/02/20 The 2020 Middlesex County Championships London Chelsea&West 1

50.65 791 H 22/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Chelsea&West 1

50.88 781 F 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

51.07 772 H 25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

51.74 742 F 23/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Derby 1

50.61 793 F 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

50.53 797 H 18/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow L'borogh PC 1

51.09 771 C 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

51.37 759 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

50.93 778 H 17/02/19 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  1

50.96 777 C 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

51.14 769 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Lboro Uni 1

50.76 786 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

49.81 832 F 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

50.83 783 H 15/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

51.30 762 F 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

51.39 758 H 22/10/17 Manchester International Swim Meet (ISM) 2017 Manchester Lboro Uni 1

50.34 806 F 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

49.84 831 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

50.70 789 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield London Aquat 1

51.08 772 F 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

51.45 755 H 29/06/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen  1

51.34 760 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

50.02 822 F 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

50.19 813 H 20/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield London Aquat 1

50.81 784 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Essex 1

52.15 725 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh  1

51.56 750 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

50.99 776 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

53.05 689  04/02/17 FFN Golden Tour Nice London Aquat 1

51.60 748 F 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

52.00 731 H 22/01/17 Flanders Speedo Cup 2017 Antwerp, Belgium  1

50.91 779 F 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

51.56 750 H 28/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

51.45 755 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1

51.49 753 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Donc Dartes 1
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52.05 729 F 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

52.53 709 H 19/03/16 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Donc Dartes 1

52.77 700 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

52.69 703 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

53.08 688 F 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

53.39 676 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Donc Dartes 1

53.47 673 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

53.45 673 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

54.40 639 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

54.09 650 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

53.93 656 F 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

53.82 660 H 03/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Armthorpe 1

54.04 652 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.39 639 F 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

54.17 647 H 22/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

55.64 597 F 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.68 629 H 25/01/14 Northern Area Zonal Meet 2014 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

53.41 675 F 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.17 647 H 25/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.55 633 R 24/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

54.93 620 F 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

56.22 579 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

55.35 606 F 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

56.35 575 H 23/02/13 Yorkshire Age Group Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

56.40 573 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Armthorpe 1

55.88 589 F 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

56.56 568 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

57.57 539 R 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

57.85 531 F 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

57.65 537 H 09/06/12 North East Region BAGCAT Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

59.05 499 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

59.35 492 F 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

59.81 480 H 25/02/12 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

59.89 479 F 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

58.07 525 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

59.75 482 F 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:00.37 467 H 22/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:02.13 429 F 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:01.54 441 H 11/06/11 BG North East Region Bagcats Championships Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:02.19 427 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Armthorpe 1

1:02.47 422 F 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:03.44 403 H 26/02/11 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:04.17 389 H 09/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:03.06 410 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:04.02 392 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:06.61 348 F 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:07.20 339 H 12/06/10 North East Region Bagcats Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:08.36 322 H 05/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:10.69 291 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 3

1:09.18 310 H 20/06/09 North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Armthorpe 1

1:12.05 275 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Armthorpe 1

1:11.70 279 H 13/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Armthorpe 1
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